
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 107-1424-3 Name:

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/5/2008 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2008

Title: 4) An Agency Resolution Authorizing An Amendment To A Housing Services Contract With Eden
Information And Referral For A Tenant Assistance Program In An Amount Not To Exceed $893,650 To
Assist Households Displaced From Seven Affordable Rental Properties In Oakland Owned By
Affiliates Of Oakland Community Housing, Inc., Including Up To $643,650 For Rental Assistance
Payments, Up To $50,000 For Motel Vouchers, And Up To $200,000 To Administer The Program,
Thereby Increasing The Total Amount Of The Contract To $973,650; And Accepting A Contribution Of
$843,650 From The Redevelopment Agency Under The Cooperation Agreement And Allocating Up To
$50,000 In Community Development Block Grant Funds For This Program;

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 82252 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedConcurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency /
City Council

6/17/2008 1 Pass

City of Oakland Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

